
2021 31-6A PRE-DISTRICT

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 PSJA High = 381 1 Abigail Martinez (PSJA High) = 90

2 Edinburg North = 412 2 Kassandra Monroy (PSJA High) = 93

3 Edinburg Economedes = 488 3 Hailee Castillo (PSJA High) = 96

4 La Joya Juarez/Lincoln = 503 4 Karla Martinez (Edinburg Economedes) = 98

5 Karen Izaguirre (Edinburg North) = 101

6 Lauryn Martinez (PSJA High) = 102

Natalie Bruno (Edinburg North) = 102

Mia Rodriguez (Edinburg North) = 102

9 Madison Guerra (PSJA High) = 103

10 Gabby Pacheco (Edinburg North) = 107

Date:  March 12, 2021 (Friday)

Field:  20 players

Course:  Monte Cristo GC (Edinburg)

Par: 71

Conditions:  Sunny and Windy  82°  28mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

20 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

13 Caitlin Pearson (PSJA North) = 112

16 Karyme Longoria (La Joya High) = 126



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

4 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st PSJA High 2nd Edinburg North

1 Abigail Martinez = 90 5 Karen Izaguirre = 101

2 Kassandra Monroy = 93 6 Natalie Bruno = 102

3 Hailee Castillo = 96 6 Mia Rodriguez = 102

6 Lauryn Martinez = 102 10 Gabby Pacheco = 107

9 Madison Guerra = 103 14 Virginia Tomlinson = 114

TEAM TOTAL:  = 381 TEAM TOTAL:  = 412

3rd Edinburg Economedes 4th La Joya Juarez/Lincoln

4 Karla Martinez = 98 11 Anai Treviño = 108

11 Galilea Garcia = 108 15 Maria Castillo = 117

18 Ariana Chapa = 136 17 Catalina Gaitan = 130

19 Natalie Gonzalez = 146 20 Sugey Veliz = 148

TEAM TOTAL:  = 488 TEAM TOTAL:  = 503



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Abigail Martinez PSJA High 90

2 Kassandra Monroy PSJA High 93

3 Hailee Castillo PSJA High 96

4 Karla Martinez Edinburg Economedes 98

5 Karen Izaguirre Edinburg North 101

6 Lauryn Martinez PSJA High 102

Natalie Bruno Edinburg North 102

Mia Rodriguez Edinburg North 102

9 Madison Guerra PSJA High 103

10 Gabby Pacheco Edinburg North 107

11 Galilea Garcia Edinburg Economedes 108

Anai Treviño La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 108

13 Caitlin Pearson (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 112

14 Virginia Tomlinson Edinburg North 114

15 Maria Castillo La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 117

16 Karyme Longoria (La Joya) INDIVIDUALS 126

17 Catalina Gaitan La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 130

18 Ariana Chapa Edinburg Economedes 136

19 Natalie Gonzalez Edinburg Economedes 146

20 Sugey Veliz La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 148


